	Name
	Telephones
	Fax
	E-mail

	Stavros Stavrinides, Mayor
	Work: 22470301
	22470400
	mayor@strovolos.org.cy

	Stella Sourmeli, Vice-Mayor
	Work: 22470502
	-
	vicemayor@strovolos.org.cy

	Marianna Kafkaridou
	Mobile: 99686419
	-
	mariannakafkaridou@yahoo.com

	Christakis Paschalis
	Home: 22423718
Mobile: 99423718
	22423718
	chripaschalis@gmail.com

	Constantina (Costia) Demetriou
	Mobile: 99310707
	-
	costia_de@hotmail.com

	George Kalogirou
	-
	-
	georgekalogirouartist@gmail.com

	
Kyriacos Pissis
	
Mobile: 99844519
	
-
	
kyriacos@pissis.com

	
George Andreou
	
Mobile: 99858664
	
-
	
george.andreou@gmail.com

	
Ari Habeshian
	
-
	
-
	ari.habeshian@gmail.com


	
Marios Tsoutsoukis
	Work: 22468242
Mobile: 99626269
	
22468243
	
mtsoutsoukis@hotmail.com

	
Renos Constantinou
	Work: 22665607
Mobile: 99407450
	
22667088
	
renosarch@gmail.com

	
Andreas Aristotelous
	
Mobile: 99483077
	
-
	
aristotelousandreas@hotmail.com

	
Constantina Leontiou
	
Mobile: 97688551
	
-
	
leontioucon@gmail.com




	Name
	Telephones
	Fax
	E-mail

	
Panayiotis Rousos
	
Mobile: 99136048
	
-
	
panagiotisroussos27@gmail.com

	
Michalakis Iereides
	
Mobile: 99444279
	
22426744
	mixalakis.iereides@gmail.com


	
Lefteris Constantinou
	
Mobile: 99671410
	
-
	
lefteris.constantinou@gmail.com

	Lena Katelari
	Home: 22421112
Mobile: 99639747
	-
	lenamavrikiou@gmail.com

	
Yiannis Papouis

	
Mobile: 96800144

	
-

	
giannis@papouis.cy


	Froso Georgiadou
	Mobile: 99361374
	-
	georgiadouphroso@gmail.com

	Nicos Papanicolaou
	Mobile: 99660557
	-
	nicospapa64@gmail.com

	Andreas Matsas
	Mobile: 99464069
	-
	andreasmatsas@gmail.com

	Charilaos (Charis) Trokkoudes
	Home: 22463516
Work: 22260410                   Mobile: 99446969
	-
	ctrokkoudes@cytanet.com.cy

	Christos Kalogerou
	Mobile: 99536655
	-
	kalogerou_christos@hotmail.com

	Costas Oratiou
	Work: 22849849
Mobile: 99089280
	-
	oratiou@gmail.com

	Yiannis Anastasiou
	-
	-
	yiannisanastasiou5@gmail.com

	Pavlos Georgiou
	Mobile: 99409695
	-
	paulosassos@gmail.com







































































































































































































	Name
	Telephones
	Fax
	E-mail

	Aristos Aristocleous
	Mobile: 99651151
	-
	aaristocleous@outlook.com

	George Sofroniou
	Mobile: 99896370
	22519090
	georgeof@hotmail.com

	Sotiris Antoniou
	-
	-
	sotantoni@gmail.com

	Electra Panaretou Perdikis
	Mobile: 99494556
	-
	electrap@cytanet.com.cy

	
Ekaterini (Katerina) Hadjistylli

	
Mobile: 99153830

	
-

	katharinahadji@gmail.com
hadjistylli.k@universitas.org.cy



